Event T12 4 x 200m Relay U13G Heat 1

Position  Number Name Club Age Result
1 503 Edinburgh AC U13G Relay 2:01.08
2 500 Airdrie Harriers U13G Relay 2:01.76
3 507 Kilmarnock Harriers and Athletic Club U13G Relay DNF

Event T12 4 x 200m Relay U13G Heat 2
Position  Number Name Club Age Result
1 504 Giffnock North AAC ‘A’ U13G Relay 2:02.58
2 501 Ayr Seaforth AAC U13G Relay 2:02.60
3 508 Lasswade AC U13G Relay 2:09.25
4 506 Inverness Harriers U13G Relay 2:10.96

Event T12 4 x 200m Relay U13G Heat 3
Position  Number Name Club Age Result
1 502 Cumbernauld AAC U13G Relay 2:05.40
509 Pitreavie AAC'A' U13G Relay 2:09.21
3 511 Shettleston Harriers U13G Relay 2:23.44

Event T13 4 x 200m Relay U13B Heat 1
Position  Number Name Club Age Result
1 515 Giffnock North AAC ‘A’ U13B Relay 2:05.54
2 517 Inverness Harriers U13B Relay 2:08.76
3 520 Pitreavie AAC'A' U13B Relay 2:13.38
4 552 Giffnock North AAC'C' Giffnock North AAC 'C' U13B Relay 2:17.81

Event T13 4 x 200m Relay U13B Heat 2
Position  Number Name Club Age Result
1 514 Edinburgh AC U13B Relay 1:57.57
513 Ayr Seaforth AAC U13B Relay 2:03.47
3 516 Giffnock North AAC 'B' U13B Relay 2:16.07

Event T14 4 x 200m Relay U15G Heat 1
Position  Number Name Club Age Result
1 528 Edinburgh AC U15G Relay 1:55.92
2 537 Shettleston Harriers 'A' U15G Relay 2:00.74
3 536 Pitreavie AAC'B' U15G Relay 2:04.11
4 532 Giffnock North AAC'C' U15G Relay 2:04.20
5 527 Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 'B' U15G Relay 2:05.13

Event T14 4 x 200m Relay U15G Heat 2
Position  Number Name Club Age Result
1 529 Falkirk Victoria Harriers U15G Relay 1:52.39
2 530 Giffnock North AAC ‘A’ U15G Relay 1:55.53
3 539 Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC U15G Relay 1:56.69
4 524 Airdrie Harriers U15G Relay 1:56.78
5 525 Ayr Seaforth AAC U15G Relay 1:56.97
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Event T14 4 x 200m Relay U15G
Position  Number Name

535 Pitreavie AAC'A’

526 Dundee Hawkhill Harriers 'A'
531 Giffnock North AAC 'B'

538 Shettleston Harriers 'B'

B W N R

Event T15 4 x 200m Relay U15B
Position  Number Name
1 543 Giffnock North AAC'A’
2 547 Law and District AAC

Heat
Club

Heat
Club

3 545 Kilmarnock Harriers and Athletic Club

Event T15 4 x 200m Relay U15B
Position  Number Name

1 541 Edinburgh AC'A’

2 540 Ayr Seaforth AAC

3 548 Pitreavie AAC'A’

Heat
Club

Age

U15G Relay
U15G Relay
U15G Relay
U15G Relay

Age

U15B Relay
U15B Relay
U15B Relay

Age

U15B Relay
U15B Relay
U15B Relay

Result
1:55.55
2:00.37
2:03.77
2:11.31

Result
1:46.92
1:52.40
2:15.03

Result
1:43.87
1:49.38
1:52.72



Event
Position

Event
Position

Event
Position

Event
Position

T18 4 x 200m Relay U13G
Number Name
503 Edinburgh AC
504 Giffnock North AAC'A’
501 Ayr Seaforth AAC
500 Airdrie Harriers
502 Cumbernauld AAC

U b WN B

T19 4 x 200m Relay U13B
Number Name
514 Edinburgh AC
515 Giffnock North AAC'A’
513 Ayr Seaforth AAC
517 Inverness Harriers
520 Pitreavie AAC'A’

U b WN R

T20 4 x 200m Relay U15G
Number Name

535 Pitreavie AAC'A'
530 Giffnock North AAC 'A’
528 Edinburgh AC

U b WN R

T21 4 x 200m Relay U15B
Number Name
541 Edinburgh AC'A’
543 Giffnock North AAC'A’
540 Ayr Seaforth AAC
548 Pitreavie AAC'A’

B W N R

529 Falkirk Victoria Harriers

Final
Club

Final
Club

Final
Club

539 Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC

Final
Club

Age

U13G Relay
U13G Relay
U13G Relay
U13G Relay
U13G Relay

Age

U13B Relay
U13B Relay
U13B Relay
U13B Relay
U13B Relay

Age

U15G Relay
U15G Relay
U15G Relay
U15G Relay
U15G Relay

Age

U15B Relay
U15B Relay
U15B Relay
U15B Relay

Result
2:00.18
2:02.53
2:02.93
2:03.64
2:05.25

Result
1:56.57
2:01.83
2:03.23
2:08.76
2:15.43

Result
1:52.17
1:54.74
1:54.82
1:55.70
1:57.04

Result
1:41.28
1:43.16
1:49.87
1:53.46





